Jun 23 2024 (15:28) India Rail Info 1

Malda Town - Digha Special Fare Summer Special/03465 - Exp - ER
MLDT/Malda Town to RPH/Rampurhat Junction

1h 10m - 124 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MLDT |Malda Town 13:25 0 |1 0 106 |31 |ER
2 (RPH |Rampurhat junction 14:35 14:40 5m |0 |1 124 |20 |143 |ER
3 SNT  |Sainthia Junction 16:03 16:05 2m 1 152 |55 (58 |ER
4 |UDL  |Andaljunction 17:25 17:45 20m 1 225 |76 ER
5 |ASN |Asansol Junction 18:05 18:15 10m |0 |1 250 |38 (106 (ER
6 ADRA |Adra Junction 19:20 19:25 5m |0 |1 292 |84 |185 |SER
7 BQA |Bankura Junction 20:03 20:05 2m |0 |1 345 |65 SER
8 VSU  |Bishnupur Junction 20:33 20:35 2m |0 |1 375 |54 SER
9 |MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore)  |21:55 21:57 2m (0 |1 447 |28 |47 |SER
10 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 22:25 22:30 5m |0 |1 460 |62 |39 |SER
11 |PKU |Panskurajunction 23:13 23:15 2m [0 |1 505 (53 |5 SER
12 |TMZ  |Tamluk 23:42 23:44 2m |0 |1 528 |66 |6 |SER
13 |KATI |Kanthi (Contai) 00:40 00:42 2m |0 |2 |590 |10 |5 |SER
14 |DGHA |Digha 04:00 0 |2 [622 |- 7 |SER

Jun 23 2024 (15:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



